BlueCreation.  St John’s Innovation Centre Cowley Road Cambridge  CB4 0WS  United Kingdom 1
t. +44 (0)1223 420 252    e. info@blue-creation.com    www.blue-creation.com
BC127-DATASHT-010
Datasheet
Key Specifications
�x Bluetooth Certified 4.2 Audio module
�x Dual Mode: Bluetooth and Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE)
�x Backwards compatible with 1.1, 2.0,  2.1 + EDR and 3.0

BC127-DATASHT-010
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part number    BC127
Order number  Description
BC127 Class2 Bluetooth 4.0 Module with integrated chip Antenna
BC127-A Class2 Bluetooth 4.0 Module with integrated Antenna and connection to iOS
BC127-DEVKIT-001 Development kit for the BC127 module
BC127-DEVKIT-A-001 Development kit for the BC127-AI module
BC127 modules are shipped Flashed with the latest Melody firmware production build. Customers need to
confirm at order with distributors that they will receive the firmware build they require. For volume orders
(1k quantities), BC127 can be shipped Flashed with custom firmware. Please inquire with
sales@bluecreation.com for more information.